by Honeywell
SECTION 9: page 24
9 . 2 :  M I C R O P h O N E S
Fireman’s Microphones
20 Zone Fireman’s Microphone
Single Zone Fireman’s Microphone
ORdER COdES
Single Zone Fireman’s
Microphone VA-1364
5 Zone Fireman’s Microphone VA-1365
10 Zone Fireman’s Microphone VA-1366
20 Zone Fireman’s Microphone VA-1367
20 Way Emergency Desk Console
and Emergency Microphone VA-1315
TEChNICAL SPECIFICATION
Type VA-1364 VA-1365 VA-1366 VA-1367 VA-1315
Supply voltage range 18 – 40V DC
Current consumption